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NAME: MRS GLADYS KUCHIO KITUI

Faculty: Applied Sciences and Technology
School: PHYSICS AND EARTH SCIENCES
Department: GEOSCIENCE AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Current Designation: Lecturer, GEOSCIENCE AND THE ENVIRONMENT (DGSE)
Office Telephone: 020-343672
Official Email: kitui.gladys@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours:  08.00am-05.00pm,Mon-Fri

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME
. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (BIOLOGICAL
Master of Philosophy SCIENCE)
Bachelor of Education
(B.Ed) SCIENCE
. EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF
A Level/Equivalent

EDUCATION

Enviromental Mangement System and ISO 14001

Short Course/ Training Implementation

Short Course/ Training GEOGRAPHICINFORMATIONSYSTEMS

O level/Equivalent EAST AFRICA CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF
NAIROBI(Kenya)

BUTERE GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

Kenya Bureau of
Standards(Kenya)

MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

MUKUMU GIRLS' HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

1996

1984

1979

2004

1993

1976

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
2003 - 2003 ELDORET POLYTECHNIC LECTURER
2001 - 2003 MOI UNIVERSITY PART-TIME LECTURER
1994 - 2001 ELDORET POLYTECHNIC LECTURER

2010 - * Technical University of Kenya Lecturer



