

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MRS GLADYS KUCHIO KITUI

Faculty:	Applied Sciences and Technology
School:	PHYSICS AND EARTH SCIENCES
Department:	GEOSCIENCE AND THE ENVIRONMENT
Current Designation:	Lecturer, GEOSCIENCE AND THE ENVIRONMENT (DGSE)
Office Telephone:	020-343672
Official Email:	kitui.gladys@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	08.00am-05.00pm,Mon-Fri



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Master of Philosophy	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)	MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	1996
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	SCIENCE	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	1984
A Level/Equivalent	EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	BUTERE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1979
Short Course/ Training	Environmental Mangement System and ISO 14001 Implementation	Kenya Bureau of Standards(Kenya)	2004
Short Course/ Training	GEOGRAPHICINFORMATIONSYSTEMS	MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	1993
O level/Equivalent	EAST AFRICA CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	MUKUMU GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1976

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2003 - 2003	ELDORET POLYTECHNIC	LECTURER
2001 - 2003	MOI UNIVERSITY	PART-TIME LECTURER
1994 - 2001	ELDORET POLYTECHNIC	LECTURER
2010 - *	Technical University of Kenya	Lecturer